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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Adrián Dráb Stanislav Ufnár 2 : 0 A 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 1

2 Tobiáš Petro Denis Bialý 2 : 0 B 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 2

3 Šimon Krešila Justin Krug 2 : 0 C 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 3

4 Marko Firko Dominik Goroľ 2 : 0 D 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 4

5 Teo Golembiovský Damián Polomčák 2 : 0 E 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 5

6 Marek Benej Ramon Seko 2 : 0 F 1-3 13.02.2025 09:00 6

7 Samuel Lebloch Quido Lopata 2 : 0 G 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 1

8 Damián Keller Stanislav Grundza 2 : 0 H 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 2

9 Mathias Mastiľák Heorhii Lutsenko 2 : 0 I 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 3

10 Miroslav Ferko Alex Katana 2 : 1 J 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 4

11 Filip Sontág Tomáš Juhász 2 : 0 K 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 5

12 Jakub Lipčák Jakub Lepót 0 : 2 L 1-3 13.02.2025 09:20 6

13 Dominik Horný Ilja Morvai 2 : 0 M 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 1

14 Filip Vu Adam Harasin 2 : 0 N 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 2

15 Lukáš Hodor Lukáš Blaha 0 : 2 O 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 3

16 Damián Ajredini Dominik Drengubák 2 : 0 P 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 4

17 Maroš Barňák Martin Leferovič 2 : 0 Q 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 5

18 Jakub Bednařík Miroslav Žák 2 : 0 R 1-3 13.02.2025 09:40 6

19 Kristián Derďak Šimon Galajda 0 : 2 S 1-3 13.02.2025 10:00 1

20 Ján Petro Hugo Hudák 0 : 2 S 4-2 13.02.2025 10:20 2

21 Adrián Dráb Viliam Roman 2 : 0 A 1-2 13.02.2025 10:00 3

22 Tobiáš Petro Denis Max Roman 2 : 0 B 1-2 13.02.2025 10:00 4

23 Šimon Krešila Dávid Šteger 2 : 0 C 1-2 13.02.2025 10:00 5

24 Marko Firko Marko Tribula 2 : 0 D 1-2 13.02.2025 10:00 6

25 Teo Golembiovský Šimon Šurina 2 : 0 E 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 1

26 Marek Benej Ondrej Hudák 2 : 0 F 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 2

27 Samuel Lebloch Patrik Černega 2 : 0 G 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 3

28 Damián Keller Samuel Michalko 2 : 0 H 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 4

29 Mathias Mastiľák Samuel Danko 2 : 0 I 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 5

30 Miroslav Ferko Filip Homičko 0 : 2 J 1-2 13.02.2025 10:20 6

31 Filip Sontág Damián Černega 2 : 0 K 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 1

32 Jakub Lipčák Marko Sentivan 0 : 2 L 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 2

33 Dominik Horný Hugo Brek 2 : 0 M 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 3

34 Filip Vu Dávid Styrančák 2 : 0 N 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 4

35 Lukáš Hodor Štefan Tomčák 0 : 2 O 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 5

36 Damián Ajredini Filip Boršč 0 : 2 P 1-2 13.02.2025 10:40 6

37 Maroš Barňák Maxim Horváth 2 : 0 Q 1-2 13.02.2025 11:00 1

38 Jakub Bednařík Jaroslav Huntej 0 : 2 R 1-2 13.02.2025 11:00 2

39 Kristián Derďak Hugo Hudák 0 : 2 S 1-2 13.02.2025 11:00 3

40 Šimon Galajda Ján Petro 0 : 2 S 3-4 13.02.2025 11:20 4

41 Viliam Roman Stanislav Ufnár 2 : 0 A 2-3 13.02.2025 11:00 5

42 Denis Max Roman Denis Bialý 0 : 2 B 2-3 13.02.2025 11:00 6

43 Dávid Šteger Justin Krug 2 : 0 C 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 1

44 Marko Tribula Dominik Goroľ 0 : 2 D 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 2

45 Šimon Šurina Damián Polomčák 2 : 0 E 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 3

46 Ondrej Hudák Ramon Seko 2 : 1 F 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 4

47 Patrik Černega Quido Lopata 0 : 2 G 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 5

48 Samuel Michalko Stanislav Grundza 2 : 0 H 2-3 13.02.2025 11:20 6

49 Samuel Danko Heorhii Lutsenko 2 : 1 I 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 1
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50 Filip Homičko Alex Katana 2 : 0 J 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 2

51 Damián Černega Tomáš Juhász 0 : 2 K 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 3

52 Marko Sentivan Jakub Lepót 2 : 0 L 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 4

53 Hugo Brek Ilja Morvai 0 : 2 M 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 5

54 Dávid Styrančák Adam Harasin 2 : 0 N 2-3 13.02.2025 11:40 6

55 Štefan Tomčák Lukáš Blaha 1 : 2 O 2-3 13.02.2025 12:00 1

56 Filip Boršč Dominik Drengubák 2 : 0 P 2-3 13.02.2025 12:00 2

57 Maxim Horváth Martin Leferovič 2 : 0 Q 2-3 13.02.2025 12:00 3

58 Jaroslav Huntej Miroslav Žák 2 : 0 R 2-3 13.02.2025 12:00 4

59 Kristián Derďak Ján Petro 2 : 1 S 1-4 13.02.2025 12:00 5

60 Hugo Hudák Šimon Galajda 0 : 2 S 2-3 13.02.2025 12:20 6
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